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FIGWW2007 Final Delegate List

No Country
1 Algeria

2 Algeria

3 Algeria
4 Algeria

5 Australia
6 Australia
7 Australia
8 Australia
9 Australia
10 Australia
11 Australia
12 Australia
13 Australia
14 Australia
15 Australia
16 Australia
17 Australia
18 Australia
19 Australia
20 Australia
21 Australia
22 Australia
23 Australia
24 Australia
25 Australia
26 Australia
27 Australia
28 Australia
29 Australia
30 Australia
31 Australia
32 Australia
33 Australia
34 Australia
35 Australia
36 Australia
37 Australia
38 Austria
39 Austria
40 Belgium
41 Belgium
42 Belgium
43 Belgium
14 Benin

45 Benin

46 Benin

47 Benin

48 Benin

Benin

N
©

Title

Mr

Prof

Mr
Mr

First Name

Abderrahmane
Ahmed
Nacerddine
Hocine

Simon
Stephen
Gypsy

John

Paula Margaret
Tony

Peter

Daniel

Jim

Lynne

Jon

Paul

Tony

Matthew
Andrew

Scott

Arthur HW (Bill)
James

Derek

John

Leonie
Richard

Chris

Phillip

Robert
Jonathan Donald
Inara

Viktor

Michael

Ruth
Kerima-Gae
Sara

Hani

Andreas

Gert

Francis

Joel

Marc

Johan
Stanislas K
Stanislas
Nounagnon
Sourou Dick James
Leopold

Raymond

Surname

AGOUDJIL
CHIKHI
KERBOUSSA
OUMAZA
ADCOCK
BARR

BHALLA
BROCK
BURNS
BURNS
BYRNE
CARTER
CURNOW
CURNOW
FAIRALL
HAROOMBE
HART
HIGGINS
JAROSZ
JUKES
KEARSLEY
LANGDON
LICHTI
MCCARTHY
NEWNHAM
REED

RIZOS

RUDD

SARIB

SAXON
SIKAIS

SIKAIS
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TOPP
WILKINSON
ZAHIRI
EICHHORN
STEINKELLNER
GABELE

VAN CRANENBROECK
VANDERSCHUEREN
VANVOLSEM
AJOSSA
BRUN
ENONZAN
GANGNIHESSOU
HOUANKOU
HOUNDAGNON
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No Country Title First Name Surname
50 Benin Mr Awali Tibril SEIDOU
51 Benin Mr Edmond TOFFA
52 Cambodia  Mr Lor DAVUTH
53 Cambodia  Mrs Gertrude PIEPER
54 Cambodia  Mr Sopha SUON
55 Canada Mr Ken ALLRED
56 Canada Mr Douglas CULHAM
57 Canada Mr Andrew HUNTER
58 Canada Mr Andrew LEYZACK
59 Canada Mr Daniel ROBERGE
60 Canada Ms Vivienne wu

61 ChinaPR  Mr Wenhai CAO

62 ChinaPR  Prof Yongqi CHEN
63 ChinaPR Ms Yuting CHEN
64 ChinaPR  Mr Kang DU

65 ChinaPR  Mr Qiang FU

66 ChinaPR  Mr Fanggiang GONG
67 ChinaPR  Prof Jianbang HE

68 ChinaPR Ms Junhong HU

69 ChinaPR  Mr Yuening HUANG
70 ChinaPR Ms Fengxia LI

71 ChinaPR  Mr Jialin LI

72 ChinaPR  Mr Junxiang LI

73 ChinaPR Ms Xin LI

74 ChinaPR Ms Yuan LI

75 ChinaPR  Mr Fanyou LIAO

76 ChinaPR  Prof Junping LIAO

77 ChinaPR  Prof Hongbin LIU

78 ChinaPR  Mr Xinshe LU

79 ChinaPR  Dr Changlin LUO

80 ChinaPR  Dr Liguang MA

81 ChinaPR  Dr Qiang SHEN
82 ChinaPR  Mr Shenghua SONG
83 ChinaP R Mr Yonggang SONG
84 ChinaPR Ms Fen WANG
85 ChinaPR Ms Jing WANG
86 ChinaPR Ms Lianzhu WANG
87 ChinaPR Ms Lixin WANG
88 ChinaPR  Mr Qian WANG
89 ChinaPR Ms Xin WANG
90 ChinaPR  Mr Xuefa WANG
91 ChinaPR  Mr Zhaoqi wu

92 ChinaPR Ms Alice YANG
93 ChinaPR  Mr Tony YIN

94 ChinaPR  Mr Yuanwu ZENG
95 ChinaPR  Mr Youli ZHAN

96 ChinaPR  Mr Wenruo ZHANG
97 ChinaPR  Mr Xinmin ZHANG

08 ChinaPR  Dr Xiuzhi ZHANG



FIGWW2007 Final Delegate List

No

99

100

101
102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Country

ChinaP R

Chinese
Taipei
Chinese
Taipei

Cyprus

Cyprus

Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic
Czech
Republic

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany

Germany

Title

Dr

Prof

Dr

Mrs

Mr

Mr
Mrs
Mr

First Name
Renliang
Chia-Chyang

Tsung-I

Nektarios
Panayiotis

Pavlina
Robert
Zuzana
David
Milan
Iveta

Libor

Soeren Ladegaard

Henning

Stig

Peter Normann
Henrik Vad
Svend Kold
Kjeld Lohmann
Esben Munk
Tine

Markku

Per

Dalal

Mahmoud Mohamed Ahmed

Nagwa

Mohamed Hisham El Sayed

Abdallah
Maha
Heidi
Arvo
Hannu
Kauko
Arvo
Armel
Heleni
Pierre
Alain
Rafic
David
Perrine
Merab
Joseph
Christian
Jana

Frank

Surname

ZHAO

CHANG

SHEN

KYRIAKOU

PAPADOPOULOS

HUTKOVA

SINKNER

SINKNEROVA

SMEJKAL

TALICH

TALICHOVA

TOMANDL

ANDERSEN
ELMSTROEM
ENEMARK
HANSEN
JENSEN
JOHANSEN
SCHOLER
SORENSEN
SVENDSTORP
VILLIKKA

WILHELM PEDERSEN

ALNAGGAR
EL KORASHY
EL-ASHMAWY
NASR

SAAD
TAWFIK
FALKENBACH
KOKKONEN
RIDELL
VIITANEN
VITIKAINEN
BERTIN
BERTIN
BIBOLLET
GAUDET
KHOURI
MARTIN
ROUFFIAC
NADARAIA
SALUKVADZE
CLEMEN
CLEMEN
FRIESECKE
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No

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Country

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Title

Mr
Prof

Prof
Prof
Prof
Dr

Prof

First Name

Hagen
Lothar
Dieter
Hans
Theo
Holger

Ivo
Hartmut
Jens

Ralf
Volker
Thorsten
Rudolf
Volkmar
Jutta

Karl Friedrich
Gerasimos
Tassos
Georgios
Chryssy
Eleni
Gordon
Chi Kin
Maggie
Yat Wah
TE

Albert CS
Bing Wing
Chi Duen
Chi Hung
Hak

Hiu Pan
Kai Hong
Peggy
Philip
Raymond
Marvin
Wai Pun
Chi Kuen
Yiu Ming
Chun Ting
Sheung Ming
Wing Hong
Elaine
Kwan Lam
Tze Fong
Fei Man
Bishop

Xiaoli

Surname

GRAEFF
GRUENDIG
KERTSCHER
KNOOP
KOETTER
MAGEL
MILEV
MUELLER
RIECKEN
SCHROTH
SCHWIEGER
SCHWING
STAIGER
TEETZMANN
THOENE
THOENE
APOSTOLATOS
LABROPOULOS
PAPAVASILIOU
POTSIOU
TZIORTZIOT
ANDREASSEND
AU

AU

AU

BERRY
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAN
CHAU
CHENG
CHEUNG
CHEUNG
CHOI

CHOI
CHONG
CHOW
CHOW
CHOW

CHU
CHUNG
DING
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No

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Country

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Title

Mr
Mr
Dr
Mr

Prof

First Name

Hon Hung, Hubert
Kwok Lun

Paul H K

Sam

Wai Ming
Kwong Lam
Kwok Kong
Joanne, Pui Wa
Chi Wo, Simon
Alan

Andrew

Hok Lam

Li Wah

Lik Shan

Lit Yin

Yuen Keung
Ellen

Yiu Cheung

Kai Chung

King Wai

Hung Shing Andrew
Francis

Herbert

Ho Ming

Kin Wah

Shou Chun
Yuen Ling

Chi Hung

Yuk Kwong
Chun Kit

Lai Sim

Vincent

Francis

Ka Chun Eric
Kut Chung
Cherry

Wing Kan

Sun Yuen

Chi Ming Esmond
Francis

KC

Paul

Shiu Tong Thomas
Tsan Wing

Wai Tak

Hin Chow
Winnie

King Kau

Dominic

Surname

HIEW
HO
HO
HO
HO
HUNG

KIU
KWOK
KWONG
LAM
LAM
LAM
LAM
LAM
LAM
LAU
LAU
LAW
LAW
LEE
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LEUNG
LI

LI

LIU
LO
LUI
MA
MA
MA
MAK
MAN
MO
MOK
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
POON
SHIU
SIN
SIU
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No

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Country

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
India

India

India

India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel
Israel
Israel

Israel

Title

Mr

Prof

First Name

Yiu Choi
Man Cheong
Chun Kwok
Hon Kwong
Hoi Cheung
Conrad

Eric

Kwan Yuen
Kim Chung
Cheong Wai
Rina

David
Andrew
Chung Hang
Kam Fung
Kun Yung
TN

Yun Wah
Marco

Hon Fun
Kwan Sum
Wing Fai
Ho Fai

Yuk Mui Denise
Ka Yan
Wing Chung
Ka Hung
Tak Cheung
Margaret
Gyula

Bela
Szabolcs
Katalin
Andras
Anamika
Nirmalendu

Sanjay

Rizqi

Dicky A S Soeria
Bambang Edhi
Drajat

Heru

TS

Helen

Moshe

Zeev

Yoav

Yerach

Surname

SIU

SO

SOH
SUNG

TAM

TANG
TANG
TONG
TSANG
TSOI

TSOI

WAN
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG
WONG

wWu

YAM

YAM

YAM

YAU
YEUNG
YIM

YIP

YU

YU

YUNG
IVAN
MARKUS
MIHALY
MIHALYNE
OSSKO
DAS
KUMAR
KUMAR
NIRAJ
ABDULHARIS
ATMADJA
LEKSONO
SETIAWAN
SETYOADJIE
WINARSO
MURRAY
BENHAMU
BRESLER
COLLER
DOYTSHER
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No

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Country

Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kenya
Kenya
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Laos
Laos
Laos
Laos
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lithuania
Lithuania
Macau
Macau
Macau
Macau
Malaysia
Malta
Malta
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Namibia

Nepal

Title

Dr

Dr

Mr
Mr
Mr
Dr

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr

First Name

Sagi
Joseph
Yaron

Sagi
Naseem
Haim
Marwan
Antonio
Johann Martin
Bruno
Enrico
Maria Grazia
Masao
Kokichi
Kaoru
Wafula
Ulrik
Sangdeuk
Bu-Nam
Jungho
Jeong Seok
Kiwon

Jae Yong
Jaeik

Kwon Mo
Bounhom
Chanthaviphone
Ketkeo
Kongkham
Sarkis
Yaacoub
Romualdas
Rimantas
Heng Sam
Ka Man

Sio Peng
Cheng Long
CheeHai
Antoinette

J Randolph
Ahmed
Driss
Hassane
Abbi
Mohamed
Mouloud
Sif
Uzochukwu

Dev Raj

Surname

FILIN
FORRAI
LAZAR
LEVIN
SABBAGH
SREBRO
ZEIBAK
BENVENUTI
LUN

RAZZA
RISPOLI
SCORZA
ISHIHARA
KIMURA
TSUDA
NABUTOLA
WESTMAN
HAN

JEON

KIM

KO

LEE

LIM

LIOU

NAM
HEUANGSAVATH
INTHAVONG

LASAKONGMEUANG

SOURIGNA
FADOUS
SAADE
KASPERAVICIUS
RAMANAUSKAS
CHIM

V)

LAW

WAI

TEO
CAMILLERI
CAMILLERI
BENHIBA
EL YOUSFI
ESSADIKI
LAHSEN
MANDARI
RHISS
SAID
OKAFOR
PAUDYAL
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No

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

Country

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland

Poland

Title

Dr
Dr

First Name

Oscar

Ben

Christiaan

Arbind

Paul

Ray

Brian J

Paul

Chris

Aaron

Anthony

Bern

Franca

Grace

Ochuko

Luke Keonye
Olusola

Oyewole Mustapha
Ugo

Elizabeth Aderonke
Thomas Oluseye
(0]

Elena

Jacob

Angela K

Eusene T.

Ayo

Faoziah Afolasade
Abubakar
Assembly Goin
Akhigbe

Emem Paul
Chinyere Veronica
Ifeanyi Frederick
Muhammad Bashar
Chima

Mathias

Adekunle Tajudeen
Oluropo

Bola

David Kayode
Sunday

Adedeji

Leonard

Sverre

Kari

Anna

Wioleta

Piotr

Surname

CUSTERS
GORTE
LEMMEN
TULADHAR
VAN DER MOLEN
CHUNG
COUTTS
DENYS
HOOGSTEDEN
JORDAN
ADEOYE
AKHIGBE
AKHIGBE
AKPOFURE
AKPOFURE
ASIKA
ATILOLA
BELLO
CHIME
DABIRI
DABIRI
DUROWOJU
EHIOROBO
EHIOROBO
ETUONOVBE
ETUONOVBE
FADIPE
GAMU
HALILU

IGO

IRENEN
ISANG
NNEBEDUM
NNEBEDUM
NUHU

OGBA
OKAH-AVAE
OLABIYI
OLAJUGBA
OLUWAMOTEMI
OLUWAMOTEMI
SAIDI
SEBIOTIMO
uGwuU
STEEN
STRANDE
BARANSKA
BLASZCZAK
CICHOCINSKI
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No

390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

Country

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovakia
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Title

Prof
Prof
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Prof
Prof
Prof

Ms
Mrs
Mrs
Dr

Prof
Mrs
Dr

Prof
Prof
Mr
Mr
Dr
Mr
Prof
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mrs
Mr

Mrs

First Name

Krystyna
Waldemar
Marek
Marcin

Piotr
Krzysztof
Adrianna
Katarzyna
Wojciech
Ryszard
Sabina
Horia Andrei
loana

Lize Lotte
Silvia Cristina
Valeriu
Adrian
Gheorghe
Galina
Nikolay
Valeri

Igor

Yury
Viadimir

Ali

Fahd
Zheng

Jan

Alojz
Eleabe Therina
Petrus Stephanus
Biff

Lindy
Anders, Per
Mahyar
Svante
Agnieszka
Goran
Karin
Birgitta

Ann

Bengt
Monica

Bo

Christer
Margareta
Mikael
Cecilia

Hanna

Surname

CZARNECKA
KAMINSKI
KULCZYCKI
LIGAS
PARZYCH
PIETRUSZKA
PULECKA
SOBOLEKSKA-MIKULSKA
WILKOWSKI

ZROBEK

ZROBEK

MANOLACHE
MANOLACHE
MANOLACHE
MANOLACHE
MANOLACHE
RADULESCU
RADULESCU
KOVALEVSKAYA
MAKARENKO
MOSKALENKO
MUSIKHIN
NEUMYVAKIN
SEREDOVICH
AL-MEHLESI
AL-NUFAIRE

ZHONG

HARDOS

KOPACIK

JANSE VAN RENSBURG
JANSE VAN RENSBURG
LEWIS

LEWIS

ABERG
ALLAMEHZADEH
ASTERMO

DREWNIAK

ERIKSSON

ERIKSSON

HANSSON

JENNERVIK

KJELLSON
LAGERQVIST NILSSON
LAURI

LIGNELL

LIGNELL

LILJE

LINDEN

MAGNUSSON
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No Country Title First Name Surname

439 Sweden Mr Lars MAGNUSSON
440 Sweden Prof Hans MATTSSON
41 Sweden Christer Nilsson

442 Sweden Mr Hans SANDLER
443 Sweden Margareta SANDLER
444 Sweden Dr Maria ULFVARSON OSTLUND
445 Sweden Ms Marina VASKOVICH
446 Switzerland Mr Juerg KAUFMANN
447 Switzerland Thersa KAUFMANN
448 Switzerland Dr Daniel STEUDLER
449 Tanzania Mrs Clara Kweka MSALE

450 Thailand Ms Kulapramote PRATHUMCHAI
451 nggf and David NEALE

452 Turkey Mr Hasan CAGLA

453 Turkey Dr Tayfun CAY

454 Turkey Mr Mehmet CETE

455 Turkey Ms H Ebru COLAK

456 Turkey Mr Fatih DONER

457 Turkey Dr Orhan ERCAN

458 Turkey Mr Halil Ibrahim INAN

459 Turkey Mr Mubhittun IPEK

460 Turkey Mr Fatih ISCAN

461 Turkey Mr Cemal Ozgur KIVILCIM

462 Turkey Mr Ali Fahri OZTEN

463 Turkey Mr Nihat SAHIN

464 Turkey Mr Yomralioglu TAHSIN

465 Turkey Mr Bayram UZAN

466 Turkey Mr Volkan YILDIRIM

467 Turkey Dr Ibrahim YILMAZ

468 Turkey Mr Seyit Ali YILMAZ

469 UK Mr John BACON

470 UK Mrs Sandra BOOTH

471 UK Mr Stephen BOOTH

472 UK Mr Nick BROOKE

473 UK Mr Mark BURBIDGE
474 UK Jean CARPENTER
475 UK Mr Richard DAVIS

476 UK Dr Diane DUMASHIE
477 UK Ms Kristina GAMST

478 UK Mr lain GREENWAY
479 UK Mr Keith HOFGARTNER
480 UK Mrs Rita HOFGARTNER
481 UK Mr Richard HUCKER

482 UK Mr Gordon JOHNSTON
483 UK Mr Howard KLEIN

484 UK Mr Robert MAHONEY
485 UK Ms Fiona MANNIX

486 UK Mr Greg MCGILL
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No

487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

Country

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam

Zimbabwe

Title

Mr
Prof

Mr
Prof
Mr
Mr

First Name

Andrew
Frances
Gethin
Malvern
Mike
Alan
Carsten
Keith
Kevin
David
Robert
Steven
Stefano
John
John
Larry
Brent
Kevin
Pete
Dewey
Ruth
Steven
Mike
Charles
Peter
Curt
Neil
David
Dvc Doi
Quy Thuc
Ang Co

Charles

Surname

MORLEY
PLIMMER
ROBERTS
TIPPING
WATERS
WRIGHT
BJORNSSON
CLIFFORD BELL
DAUGHERTY
DOYLE
FOSTER
FRANK
GHIELMETTI
HAMILTON
HOHOL
HOTHEM
JONES
KELLY
KELSEY
MARINO
NEILAN
NYSTROM
OGRADY
PEARSON
STEMPEL
SUMNER
WESTON
ZILKOSKI
DO

LE

TRINH
PARADZAYI



